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1 Dr T. Sreelaxmi 2110752 tumulurimukunda@gmail.com Female Principal 29-03-16

2 Ch. Shobha Rani 1508104 Shobhavrao@ Gmail.com Female Lecturer in English 31-07-16

3 K Kamala Christiana 1508301 christiana2321@gmail.com Female Lecturer in English 30-06-18

4 A. Meenakshi 1137275 meenakshielt@gmail.com Female Assistant professor of English 30-06-18

5 D.S.Chakravarthy 134011 chakravarthy.dsc@gmail.com Male Assistant professor of English 30-06-18

6 Dr. Jayanthi Naga Mallika . I 1644213 Jayanthi.1855@gmail.com Female Assistant professor of English 01-07-18

7 Dr M. Sampath Kumar Reddy 1536350 sampathkreddymatta@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor of Telugu 30.06.2018

8 K. Srilatha 2118118 kanjarlasrilatha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Telugu 30.06.2018

9 Smt Naroju Venkataramana 1520340 venkataramana.naroju1@gmail.comFemale Assistant Professor of Telugu 07-01-17

10 Bojja Ramadevi 2102170 rdbojja@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Hindi 30-06-18

11 Kaleem Mohiuddin 1307730 kaleemlecturerurdu@gmail.com Male Asst Professor of Urdu 25-01-20

12 Dr.T.Lavanya 2038375 lavanya.thuniki@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Commerce 19-12-17

13 Markonda Shakunthala 1519122 mshakunthala@gmail.com Female Assistant professor of Economics 30-06-18

14 P.Swaroopa 1329162 peddiswaroopars@gmail.com Female Assistant professor of Economics 05-11-19

15 N. Satyanarayana Reddy 1507065 nsphysics72@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Physics 30-06-18

16 Ch.Narsimhulu 1358748 chettaboinanarsimhulu@gmail.comMale Lecturer in Physics 10-10-18

17 Dr M. Vengal Reddy 2144555 vengalreddymuthumula@gmail.comMale Assistant Professor of Physics 30-06-18

18 P. Aruna 2125780 aruna1.physics@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Physics 03.09.2020

19 Dr. M.Prashanthi 2144556 prashanthicollege@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Chemistry 30-06-18

20 G.Jyothi 2130434 gjgdcwknr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Chemistry 30-06-18

21 A.Shalini 1354834 aithashalini@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Chemistry 30-06-18

22 Narahari .Udayasree 1520217 narahariudayasree@gmail.com Female Lecturer in chemistry 01-07-18

23 Dr G. Srinivas 1530107 gopuvasu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor of Chemistry 01-02-20

24 NEDUNURI SANGEETA RANI 1508083 nsrani20@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Zoology 30-06-18
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25 Dr.S.Swetha 2153025 swethalaxmi87@gmail.com Female Assistant professor of Zoology 30-06-18

26 Tazeen Tahera Aswad 1508047 tazeen7860@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Botany 30-08-13

27 D.Sujatha 1517150 sujathadonthula90@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Botany 31-07-16

28 K.SUNITHA 1508048 Ksbgdcwknr@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor of Botany 30-06-18

29 Rapole jyothirmai 1532658 rapolejyothirmai@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Botany 30-06-18

30 R.Sunitha 1544178 regulasunitha123@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Botany 01-07-18

31 Anugula Chandra Shekhar 1642943 chandubiochem@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor of Biochemistry 30-06-18

32 Dr Zakeerullah 1612940 knr.gdcwjkc@gmail.com Male Assistant professor of Political Science30-06-18

33 Sridharrao Gandra 1539648 sridharraogandra@gmail.com Male Physical Director 15-02-18

34 Md. Hafeezmiya 1536352 hafeezmiya24@gmail.com Male Librarian 31.08.2020

35 M.Kalpana 10009186 marrikalpana26@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Computer Applications(Contractual)25-09-03

36 D. SRINIVAS 10009187 srinu.cnu@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Computer Applications(Contractual)09-08-19

37 Sushma 10009188 sushma22.reddy@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Computer Applications(Contractual)18-07-13

38 M. V. Laxman Rao 10009199 mallijjala.srinivas@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Telugu (Contractual) 28-11-18

39 V. RADHAKISHAN 10009190 sairk123@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Mathmatics (Contractual)11-05-18

40 G. Varuni 10009189 bulusu.varuni1@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Mathmatics (Contractual)18-07-18

41 E . SRAVANTHI 10009197 eligeti sravanthi msc@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Mathmatics (Contractual)18-07-18

42 Dr. B.Rajani Devi 10009191 rajanibhupathi@gmail.com  Female Lecturer in Commerce (Contractual) 18-07-13

43 J.swapna 10009192 Swapna.junuthula@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Commerce (Contractual) 18-07-13

44 K. Satheesh Kumar 10009196 satheeshk365@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Biotechnology (Contractual)02-12-14

45 Jabeen sultana 10009193 jabeensultana1506@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Pol.Science (Contractual)29-09-12

46 Nazia Rahaman 10009194 naziarahaman2705@gmail.com Female Lecturer in History (Contractual) 29-09-12

47 IRFANA BEGUM 10009195 ifnaz96@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Economics (Contractual) 31-08-13

48 J. Anitha 10009198 asamanitha@gmail.com Female Lecturer in Zoology (Contractual) 23.01.2018

49 Ch. Shankar 10009200 shankarzoology@gmail.com Male Lecturer in Zoology (Contractual) 03.01.2020

50 Gattikoppula radha 10009211 radhagovt123@gmail.com Female Lecturer in History (Contractual) 07-09-20
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